
 
finish  top 20 schools scores  

1  Simon Fraser 276 290 566 -2
2  Western Washington 287 293 580 +12
3  Concordia Univ. (OR) 298 293 591 +23
4  Northwest Nazarene 298 303 601 +33
5  Saint Martin's University 295 310 605 +37
6  Montana State - Billings 301 313 614 +46

finish   top 20 players  school  scores
1    Craig Titterington  Simon Fraser 71  67  138  -4 
T2    Ethan Casto  Western Washington 67  75  142  E 
T2    Chris Crisologo  Simon Fraser 66  76  142  E 
T4    Scott Kerr  Simon Fraser 72  72  144  +2 
T4    Sy Lovan  Simon Fraser 69  75  144  +2 
T6    Brody Bonfilio  Western Washington 78  67  145  +3 
T6    Andrew Raab  Saint Martin's University 71  74  145  +3 
T8    Henry Bernard  Northwest Nazarene 73  73  146  +4 
T8    Nick Huff  Concordia Univ. (OR) 76  70  146  +4 
T8    Caleb Stetzner  Montana State - Billings 72  74  146  +4 
11    Cody Roth  Western Washington 73  75  148  +6 
T12    Adam Barker  Western Washington 73  76  149  +7 
T12    Jaxson Daskalos  Concordia Univ. (OR) 76  73  149  +7 
T12    Tyler Fitchett  Saint Martin's University 72  77  149  +7 
T12    Tanner Huddleston  Concordia Univ. (OR) 72  77  149  +7 
T12    Luke Travins  Concordia Univ. (OR) 76  73  149  +7 
T17    Marcus Brown  Simon Fraser 70  80  150  +8 
T17    Michael Butler  Western Washington 74  76  150  +8 
19    Derrick Phelps  Saint Martin's University 74  77  151  +9 
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1 2   Team Scores  
1  1   Simon Fraser 276  290       566  -2 
2  2   Western Washington 287  293       580  +12 

T4  3   Concordia Univ. (OR) 298  293       591  +23 
T4  4   Northwest Nazarene 298  303       601  +33 
3  5   Saint Martin's University 295  310       605  +37 
6  6   Montana State - Billings 301  313       614  +46 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

T5 1   Craig Titterington  Simon Fraser  71  67       138  -4   
2 T2   Ethan Casto  Western Washington  67  75       142  E   
1 T2   Chris Crisologo  Simon Fraser  66  76       142  E   

T7 T4   Scott Kerr  Simon Fraser  72  72       144  +2   
3 T4   Sy Lovan  Simon Fraser  69  75       144  +2   

T5 T6   Andrew Raab  Saint Martin's University  71  74       145  +3   
T25 T6   Brody Bonfilio  Western Washington  78  67       145  +3   
T7 T8   Caleb Stetzner  Montana State - Billings  72  74       146  +4   
T11 T8   Henry Bernard  Northwest Nazarene  73  73       146  +4   
T20 T8   Nick Huff  Concordia Univ. (OR)  76  70       146  +4   
T11 11   Cody Roth  Western Washington  73  75       148  +6   
T7 T12   Tyler Fitchett  Saint Martin's University  72  77       149  +7   
T20 T12   Luke Travins  Concordia Univ. (OR)  76  73       149  +7   
T20 T12   Jaxson Daskalos  Concordia Univ. (OR)  76  73       149  +7   
T11 T12   Adam Barker  Western Washington  73  76       149  +7   
T7 T12   Tanner Huddleston  Concordia Univ. (OR)  72  77       149  +7   
T15 T17   Michael Butler  Western Washington  74  76       150  +8   
4 T17   Marcus Brown  Simon Fraser  70  80       150  +8   

T15 19   Derrick Phelps  Saint Martin's University  74  77       151  +9   
T15 20   Andrew Cortez  Northwest Nazarene  74  78       152  +10   
T23 21   Isaac Emerson  Northwest Nazarene  77  76       153  +11   
T11 T22   Scott Larson  Montana State - Billings  73  82       155  +13   
T27 T22   Justin Higgins  Northwest Nazarene  79  76       155  +13   
T15 T22   Braeden Campbell  Concordia Univ. (OR)  74  81       155  +13   
T23 25   Garrett Woodin  Montana State - Billings  77  79       156  +14   
T27 26   Caleb Trost  Montana State - Billings  79  78       157  +15   
T25 T27   Chace Daskalos  Saint Martin's University  78  82       160  +18   
T15 T27   Drew Lunt  Northwest Nazarene  74  86       160  +18   
29 29   Riley Kaercher  Montana State - Billings  82  84       166  +24   
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